Scientific Industries Vortex-Genie Mixers

The Vortex-Genie is a variable speed vortex action mixer which offers gentle to vigorous
shaking or low to high speed vortex action. Available in four different models to suit a
range of requirements. The Vortex-Genie 2 is rugged and reliable, Scientific Industries’
most popular vortex mixer. The 2T adds an integrated mechanical timer of 1 - 60

seconds for touch operation and 1 - 60 minutes for hands free. The digital model is fully
programmable with digital control and display of speed and time for precise mixing action
at all times. The Pulse offers true pulsing action provides more collisions and random
motion, ideal for the most demanding lab operations and for applications requiring more

aggressive action than standard vortexing.

¢ Automatic start/stop feature for one handed operation
e Broad range of attachments for most tubes, plates and other containers
e Suitable for use in cold rooms and incubators
e Supplied with pop-off cup and 3" platform

e Dims,wxdxh:122x 165 x 165mm

e Weight: 4kg
Code Alt Ref
MIX5000 SI-0266
MIX5008 SI-T266
MIX5009 SI-A266
MIX5176 SI-P266
Accessories

Model Speed Range, RPM
2 600 - 3200
2T 600 - 3200
Digital 2 500 - 3000
Pulse 500 - 3000

For a detailed listing of other options, please see the SLS website.

Code

MIX5100
MIX5102
MIX5104
MIX5106
MIX5130
MIX5108
MIX5002
MIX5124
MIX5126
MIX5123
MIX5122
MIX5004
MIX5112
MIX5114
MIX5116
MIX5118
MIX5120
MIX5128

* Includes inserts for 9 - 16mm tubes, 14 - 29mm tubes, 29 - 37mm tubes, and a blank insert
**Includes inserts for 9 - 13mm tubes, 14 - 29mm tubes, 29 - 37mm tubes, and a blank insert

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0) 1 4069464

Alt Ref

SI-0570

SI-0511

146-3011-00
146-6004-00
580-2013-00
146-6005-00
504-0233-00
504-0234-00
504-0235-00
504-0232-00
504-0039-00
503-0282-00
503-0277-00
503-0278-00
503-0279-00
503-0280-00
503-0283-00
568-0001-00

Description

Small ampoule/tube head

Large ampoule/tube head

Pop off cup head

3" platform head (without cover]
Rubber cover for 3" platform head
6" platform head

6" platform head with 2 inserts
Foam inserts for 6" platform head
Foam inserts for 6" platform head
Foam inserts for 6" platform head

Recessed platform head

Timer
No
Yes
Yes

Yes

Recessed platform head with elastic bands and inserts

Blank foam inserts for recessed platform head
Foam inserts for recessed platform head
Foam inserts for recessed platform head
Foam inserts for recessed platform head
Foam inserts for recessed platform head

Elastic bands for recessed platform head
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Display Programmable Price

No No £693.00

No No £595.00

Digital Yes £877.00

Digital Yes £774.00
Capacity Pack Price
4 x15-17mm tubes Each £210.00
4% 10 - 17mm tubes Each £308.00
Various Each £54.00
= Each £51.00
— Each £55.00
- Each £57.00
60 x microtubes or 1 x microplate  Each £134.00
60 x microtubes 2 £77.00
1 x microplate 2 £70.00
1 x deepwell microplate 2 £115.00
— Each £210.00
Assorted* Each £308.00
Customisable 2 £44.00
9 - 16mm tubes 2 £33.00
14 - 29mm tubes 2 £43.30
29 - 37mm tubes 2 £36.00
Assorted** 4 £73.00
Various 2 £12.63
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