## **Scientific Industries Vortex-Genie Mixers**



The Vortex-Genie is a variable speed vortex action mixer which offers gentle to vigorous shaking or low to high speed vortex action. Available in four different models to suit a range of requirements. The Vortex-Genie 2 is rugged and reliable, Scientific Industries' most popular vortex mixer. The 2T adds an integrated mechanical timer of 1-60 seconds for touch operation and 1-60 minutes for hands free. The digital model is fully programmable with digital control and display of speed and time for precise mixing action at all times. The Pulse offers true pulsing action provides more collisions and random motion, ideal for the most demanding lab operations and for applications requiring more aggressive action than standard vortexing.

- Automatic start/stop feature for one handed operation
- Broad range of attachments for most tubes, plates and other containers
- Suitable for use in cold rooms and incubators
- Supplied with pop-off cup and 3" platform
- Dims, w x d x h: 122 x 165 x 165mm
- Weight: 4kg



Code	Alt Ref	Model	Speed Range, RPM	Timer	Display	Programmable	Price
MIX5000	SI-0266	2	600 - 3200	No	No	No	£693.00
MIX5008	SI-T266	2T	600 - 3200	Yes	No	No	£595.00
MIX5009	SI-A266	Digital 2	500 - 3000	Yes	Digital	Yes	£877.00
MIX5176	SI-P266	Pulse	500 - 3000	Yes	Digital	Yes	£774.00

## **Accessories**

For a detailed listing of other options, please see the SLS website.



Code	Alt Ref	Description	Capacity	Pack	Price
MIX5100	SI-0570	Small ampoule/tube head	4 x 15 - 17mm tubes	Each	£210.00
MIX5102	SI-0511	Large ampoule/tube head	4 x 10 - 17mm tubes	Each	£308.00
MIX5104	146-3011-00	Pop off cup head	Various	Each	£54.00
MIX5106	146-6004-00	3" platform head (without cover)	_	Each	£51.00
MIX5130	580-2013-00	Rubber cover for 3" platform head	_	Each	£55.00
MIX5108	146-6005-00	6" platform head	_	Each	£57.00
MIX5002	504-0233-00	6" platform head with 2 inserts	60 x microtubes or 1 x microplate	Each	£134.00
MIX5124	504-0234-00	Foam inserts for 6" platform head	60 x microtubes	2	£77.00
MIX5126	504-0235-00	Foam inserts for 6" platform head	1 x microplate	2	£70.00
MIX5123	504-0232-00	Foam inserts for 6" platform head	1 x deepwell microplate	2	£115.00
MIX5122	504-0039-00	Recessed platform head	_	Each	£210.00
MIX5004	503-0282-00	Recessed platform head with elastic bands and inserts	Assorted*	Each	£308.00
MIX5112	503-0277-00	Blank foam inserts for recessed platform head	Customisable	2	£44.00
MIX5114	503-0278-00	Foam inserts for recessed platform head	9 - 16mm tubes	2	£33.00
MIX5116	503-0279-00	Foam inserts for recessed platform head	14 - 29mm tubes	2	£43.30
MIX5118	503-0280-00	Foam inserts for recessed platform head	29 - 37mm tubes	2	£36.00
MIX5120	503-0283-00	Foam inserts for recessed platform head	Assorted**	4	£73.00
MIX5128	568-0001-00	Elastic bands for recessed platform head	Various	2	£12.63

 $<sup>^{\</sup>ast}$  Includes inserts for 9 - 16mm tubes, 14 - 29mm tubes, 29 - 37mm tubes, and a blank insert

<sup>\*\*</sup> Includes inserts for 9 - 13mm tubes, 14 - 29mm tubes, 29 - 37mm tubes, and a blank insert